
2021 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS SUMMARY
Risk Retention Groups

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Co. Count Premium Written Premium Earned Losses Incurred Loss Ratio

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE 38            141,620,546        132,069,018        75,451,392          57.13 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence 26            66,344,980          54,250,616          16,892,947          31.14 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made 26            81,842,771          80,856,781          32,950,223          40.75 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT 2              9,688,149            9,730,214            5,827,297            59.89 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY 19            41,752,884          43,189,508          26,717,750          61.86 %

23. FIDELITY 1              1,257,949            1,438,627            (10,918)                ( 0.76) %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY 1              96,161                 99,495                 (135)                     ( 0.14) %

30. WARRANTY -               -                          -                          -                          -

35. TOTAL LINE 88            342,603,440        321,634,262        157,825,502        49.07 %

2021 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. by 
Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line
11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE 141,620,546        41.34 % 75,451,392          47.81 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence 66,344,980          19.36 % 16,892,947          10.70 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made 81,842,771          23.89 % 32,950,223          20.88 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT 9,688,149            2.83 % 5,827,297            3.69 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY 41,752,884          12.19 % 26,717,750          16.93 %

23. FIDELITY 1,257,949            0.37 % (10,918)                ( 0.01) %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY 96,161                 0.03 % (135)                     ( 0.00) %

30. WARRANTY -                          0.00 % -                          0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE 342,603,440        100.00 % 157,825,502        100.00 %

California Department of Insurance Rate Specialist Bureau - April 30, 2022



2021 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups - Sorted By Premium Written

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. 
by Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line
11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE 141,620,546               41.34 % 75,451,392                 47.81 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made 81,842,771                 23.89 % 32,950,223                 20.88 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence 66,344,980                 19.36 % 16,892,947                 10.70 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY 41,752,884                 12.19 % 26,717,750                 16.93 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT 9,688,149                   2.83 % 5,827,297                   3.69 %

23. FIDELITY 1,257,949                   0.37 % (10,918)                       ( 0.01) %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY 96,161                        0.03 % (135)                            ( 0.00) %

30. WARRANTY -                                  0.00 % -                                  0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE 342,603,440               100.00 % 157,825,502               100.00 %

2021 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups - Sorted By Losses Incurred

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. 
by Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line
11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE 141,620,546               41.34 % 75,451,392                 47.81 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made 81,842,771                 23.89 % 32,950,223                 20.88 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY 41,752,884                 12.19 % 26,717,750                 16.93 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence 66,344,980                 19.36 % 16,892,947                 10.70 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT 9,688,149                   2.83 % 5,827,297                   3.69 %

30. WARRANTY -                                  0.00 % -                                  0.00 %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY 96,161                        0.03 % (135)                            ( 0.00) %

23. FIDELITY 1,257,949                   0.37 % (10,918)                       ( 0.01) %

35. TOTAL LINE 342,603,440               100.00 % 157,825,502               100.00 %

California Department of Insurance Rate Specialist Bureau - April 30, 2021



California Department of Insurance 2021 Market Share Report Rate Specialist Bureau - April 30, 2022
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California Department of Insurance 2021 Market Share Report Rate Specialist Bureau - April 30, 2022
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